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Unterlagen fiir sonstige Konzessionen

19

Stand 04.09.2020

19.1
19.2

19.3
19.4
19.5
19.6
19.7

Luftsicherheit

Naturschutzrechtliche Unterlagen

19.2.1 Aligemein

19.2.2 Landschaftspflegerischer Begleitplan
19.2.3 Erforderlichkeit des Eingriffs

19.2.4 Artenschutzrechtlicher Fachbeitrag
19.2.5 Avifaunistischer Fachbeitrag
19.2.6 Fledermauserfassung

19.2.7 Visualisierung

19.2.8 Sichtbarkeitsanalyse

19.2.9 Optische Wirkung

19.2.10 FFH Vertraglichkeitsprifung
Denkmalschutz

Wasserrecht

Bodenschutz

Wetterradar

Raumordnung
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